Purchase Order
State of West Virginia
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

- PURCHASE ORDER NO. -

~ FUELTW12A

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS,
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PUR-

CHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED

ALL STATE AGENCIES
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED
BY ORDER
*426142524 304-927-2470
HARRIS OIL COMPANY INC
PO BOX 685
330 OCAK DR
SPENCER WV 25276

TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW.

HANGE QBDER:
6

[ freeira

1.

\ { Y j\\ﬁ"{:‘:ﬂﬁ:\“’f-? Fia-Ya N i’“"\‘—\/’.
rS o N s Y L BN
" 1AL R AW | g

ALL STATE AGENCIES

AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED
BY ORDER

BEST WAY

NUL-MUL

TO EXTEND THE ORIQ
TERMS, CONOITIONS,
IN THE ORIGINAL C(
ORDERS. |
NO CHANGE 1

PRICES AND

N CONTHRACT TOTAL.

EXTENSION:
/2014

EFFECTIVE DATE OF
THROUGH 03/189

ONS OF
RS NOT

ALL PROVIS]T
CHANGE ORDH

CHANGE ORDER #

INAL CONTRACT A(

NTRACT AND ALL A

09/19

THE ORIGINAL CON
MODIFIED HEREIN

06

SPE(

CORDING TO ALL
IFICATIONS CONTAINED
\UTHORIZED CHANGE

/2013

TRACT AND SUBSEQUH
SHALL REMAIN IN FULL

NT

FORCE AND HFFECT.
PURCHASING Divis)
O
CER”HEDENCUMBEREB
FEB 18 2014
f? e
' g '/0fglf
PREVIOUS HBO TOTAL==> OPEN END
PO NET CHAENGE (+)==>
TQ FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE [~ / 2‘/4/’;/ OPEN END

éff?:i}\ AS
i A\MX\‘_

APPROVED AS TO FORM BY
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

BY_¢

304-558-8802

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



#*

‘ 000002 !

STATE QF WEST VIRGIMIA

EARL RAY TONBLIN - = - ROSS TAYiDR
COVEANGA DEPARTMENT OF ADMIMISTRATION et bl
PURCHASING DIVISION ————
201¢ WASHINGTON STREET. EAST TRECTCR

CHARLESTCN, YWEST VIRGINIA 26305.0130

January 24, 2014

Mr, Wayre Harris

Hawris Git Company, inc.
Post Office Box 635

Spencer, West Virginia 25276

Subject: FUELTWI2A

Dezr Mr. Barris:

The State of West Virginia is offering to extend the subject Contract under the same terms, cchcitions and
pricing, The extension dates are September 13, 2013 through March 18, 2014. 1f vour company sgrees 1o

this extension, please sign below and return, to my attention, as soon as possible.

Also, zttached is a Purchasing Affidavit that is part of the purchase order and is required to be signed and
dated.

Please call if you have any questions.

Sincerely,
; e .~/'
P e ——
A ﬁf’éb

Buyer Supervisor
Attachment

We agree tc extend the contract for the period as stated above under the same terms and conditicns in the
original purchase order and any change order thereto.

Wayne Halhis 9 2 f1y

Nams/Signature . Dase

, _Pres. d-end

Title

FHONE: (354) 358-2308
Prove, g s WP Rsggox ; E.E O/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLGYES



